Your waste and recycling collection dates for 2023.

January

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 A 5

g 8 10 11 12

-P‘ \
16 17 % 18:- 19
::;
': 26

e

15

4. 7

22 23 24

28 30 31

July
Su Mo Tu We Th

16
23 24 25 26 27

30 31

6
13

20

2iF

Fr

14

21

28

7
14

21

28

Sa

15

22

29

February

Su Mo Tu We Th

12
19

26

Su

13
20

27

Nonrecydable Bin

Only for items that
cannot be recycled

Calendar Reference: KIN 77
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Recycling Bin
Paper, card & cardboard # Plastic botiles, pofs, tubs & trays ®
Tins, cans & empty aerosols * Carfons
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Please place your bins out
for collection by 7.30am on

your collection day.

Festive Collections
Check local press or
website for details
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